
Linda Tuttle-Weidinger 

Refresher Course Placement Test, 2018 

 

 

 

1BWBAEN007 18W Refresher Course: Einstufungstest Englisch 

Dates (rooms to be announced on ph-online) 

 

 day date time 

1.  Wednesday October 24 18.15 - 20.45              

2.  Wednesday October 31 14.45 - 16.30              

3.  Wednesday November 7 18.15 - 20.45             

4.  Wednesday November 14 14.45 - 18.15             

5.  Saturday November 17 09.45 - 11.15             

6.  Wednesday November 21 14.45 - 16.30             

7.  Wednesday November 28 14.45 - 16.30            

8.  Friday November 30 08.00 - 11.15             

9.  Friday December 7 15.45 - 17.15           

10.  Wednesday December 12 14.45 - 18.15            

11.  Saturday December 15 08.00 - 9.30            

 

 

For further information, please contact: 

Linda.TuttleWeidinger@fh-linz.at; linda.tuttle@ph-ooe.at  
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